:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9489773

Jul 11, 2024 - 12:38 (UTC)

In epoch 296,555 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1022908 - 0.018695293 ETH®
58.29 USD

2 1022909 - 0.018719454 ETH®
58.36 USD

3 1022910 - 0.018708090 ETH&®
58.33 USD

4 1022911 - 0.063923803 ETH®
199.31 USD

S 1022912 - 0.018702878 ETH®
58.31 USD

6 1022913 - 0.018726218 ETH®
58.38 USD

7 1022914 - 0.018729067 ETH®
58.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9489773
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/296555
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022908
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022909
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022910
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022911
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022912
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022913
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022914

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1022915

1022916

1022917

1022918

1022919

1022920

1022921

1022922

1022923

Validator Id

1204769

Amount

- 0.018716683
58.35 USD

- 0.018648889
58.14 USD

- 0.191317966
596.51 USD

- 0.175895821
948.43 USD

- 0.018646090
58.13 USD

- 0.018699287
58.30 USD

- 0.018756509
58.48 USD

- 0.018683700
58.25 USD

- 0.018717132
58.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.045189268
140.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022915
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022916
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022917
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022918
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022919
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022920
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022921
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022922
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1022923
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1204769

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



