

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 04:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9489773

DATE & TIME Jul 11, 2024 · 12:38 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 296,555 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1022908	- 0.018695293 ETH � 58.29 USD
2	1022909	- 0.018719454 ETH � 58.36 USD
<u>3</u>	1022910	- 0.018708090 ETH � 58.33 USD
<u>4</u>	1022911	- 0.063923803 ETH � 199.31 USD
<u>5</u>	1022912	- 0.018702878 ETH � 58.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1022913</u>	- 0.018726218 ETH
<u>7</u>	1022914	- 0.018729067 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1022915</u>	- 0.018716683 ETH � 58.35 USD
9	1022916	- 0.018648889 ETH � 58.14 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1022917</u>	- 0.191317966 ETH � 596.51 USD
<u>11</u>	1022918	- 0.175895821 ETH � 548.43 USD
<u>12</u>	1022919	- 0.018646090 ETH � 58.13 USD
<u>13</u>	1022920	- 0.018699287 ETH � 58.30 USD
<u>14</u>	1022921	- 0.018756509 ETH � 58.48 USD
<u>15</u>	1022922	- 0.018683700 ETH � 58.25 USD
<u>16</u>	1022923	- 0.018717132 ETH � 58.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1204769	+ 0.045189268 ETH ⊘ 140.89 USD
_		

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.